Promodis (3

Filtre a air pour Briggs & Stratton
3,5CV

Référence : P9O00R14028

Affectation
Matiere

Longueur (mm)
Référence OEM
Largeur (mm)
Hauteur (mm)
Forme

Produit
Origine/adaptable

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

QUANTUM 3,5 CV lanceur sur le coté série 100700
Papier

115 mm

399877S

115 mm

20 mm

Rectangle

Filtre & air

Adaptable

1
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